
DATE/DAY 

4-Dec-23/ 

Monday 
5-Dec-23/ 

Tuesday 
6-Dec-23/ 

Wednesday 

7-Dec-23/ 

Thursday 

8-Dec-23/ 

Friday 
9-Dec-23 

10-Dec-23 

11-Dec-23/ 

Monday 

12-Dec-23/ 

Tuesday 

13-Dec-23 / 
Wednesday 

14-Dec-23/ 

Thursday 

15-Dec-23/ 

Friday 

16-Dec-23 
17-Dec-23 

18-Dec-23/ 

Monday 

19-Dec-23/ 

Tuesday 

20-Dec-23/ 

Wednesday 

21-Dec-23/ 

Thursday 

22-Dec-23/ 

Friday 

SHIFT 
SHIFT 1 |CT PRACTICAL 
SHIFT 2BIOLOGY PRACTICAL 

ualija 

SHIFT 1 SPANISH 

SHIFT 1 ICT PRACTICAL 

SHIFT 1 

SHIFT 2 

SHIFT 1 

SHIFT 1 MATHS 
SHIFT 2 GEOGRAPHY 

SHIFT 1 

EXAM CELL 

SHIFT 2ECONOMICS 
SHIFT 3 PHYSICS 

SHIFT 1 

GEOGRAPHY 

SHIFT 2 

|ADD MATHS 

GEOGRAPHY 
ADD MATHS 

SHIFT 2 

SHIFT 3 HISTORY 

FIRST LANGUAGE ENGLISH 

SHIFT 1 

ENGLISH AS A SECOND LANGUAGE 

ENGLISH AS A SECOND LANGUAGE (LISTENING SKILLS) 
SHIFT 2ECONOMICS 

SHIFT 1 INFORMATION AND COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY 
SHIFT 2 HISTORY 

FIRST LANGUAGE ENGLISH 

SHIFT 2 

CHEMISTRY 

SHIFT 3CHEMISTRY PRACTICAL 
SHIFT 1 MATHS 

NOTE FOR PARENTS: 

BUSINESS STUDIES 
|CHEMISTRY 

(SPEAKING SKILLS) 

BUSINESS STUDIES 

SHIFT 1BIOLOGY 
SHIFT 2BIOLOGY 

SHIFT 3 HISTORY 
PHYSICS 

COMPUTER SCIENCE 
ENGLISH LITERATURE 

SHIFT 2 ACCOUNTING 
|ACCOUNTING 

SHIFT 1 lCOMPUTER SCIENCE 

HINDI 

SHIFT 1 FRENCH 

ENGLISH LITERATURE 

DPS INTERNATIONAL SAKET 
PREBOARD ASSESSMENT- 2023-2024 

|SPANISH 

ENGLISH AS A SECOND LANGUAGE (SPEAKING SKILLS) 

SHIFT 2 FRENCH (SPEAKING SKILLS) 

FRENCH 
SPANISH 

SHIFT 3 SPANISH(LISTENING SKILLS) 
HINDI (LISTENING SKILLS) 

SUBJECT 

FRENCH(LISTENING SKILLS) 

SHIFT 1 PHYSICS PRACTICAL 

Buses shall ply from school at 2:30 PM. 

CLASS X 

SATURDAY 

SUNDAY 

SATURDAY 
SUNDAY 

VICE PRINCIPAL 

CODE 

0417/21 
0610/52 

0530/03 

0417/31 

0460/12 

0606/12 

0460/42 

0606/22 

0580/42 

0460/22 

0500 /12 
0510/01 
0455/12 

0625/42 
0500/22 
0510/02 

0455/22 

0417/12 

0470/22 

0470/42 

0620/42 

0450/12 

0620/22 

0450/22 
0620/52 
0580/22 
0478/11 

0475/22 

0610/42 

0610/22 
0470/12 

0625/22 

0452/12 
0452/22 
0475/12 

0478/22 

0510/03 
0520/03 
0549/01 
0520/22 
0530/22 

0520/42 

0530/42 
0520/12 
0530/12 
0549/02 

0625/52 

TIME 

8:15-10:30 
11:00 a.m. onwards 

8:15-10:30 

08:15 a.,m. onwards 

8:15-10:00 

8:15-10:15 

10:30-12:00 
10:30-12:30 

8:15-10:45 
11:00-12:30 

All students to report 20 minutes prior to their scheduled exam time and can leave after their exam duration. 

8:15-10:15 

8:15-10:15 

10:30-11:15 

11:30-12:45 

8:15-10:15 

8:15-9:15 
10:30-12:45 

8:15-9:45 

10:00-11:45 

12:00-01:00 
8:15-9:30 

8:15-9:45 

9:45-10:30 
10:00-11:30 

8:15-9:45 

10:00-11:45 
10:00-11:30 

8:15-9:30 

9:45-10:30 
10:45-12:45 

8:15-9:00 
8:15-9:30 

9:45-11:30 

8:15-09:45 

8:15-10:00 

8:15-10:15 

8:15-09:15 

8:15-09:15 

10:45 am onwards 

09:30- 10:30 

09:30- 10:30 

10:45-11:45 

10:45-11:45 

10:45-11:45 

DURATION 
2 HRS 15 MIN 

2 HRS 15 MIN 

1 HR 45 MINS 

1 HR 30 MINS 

2 HRS 30 MINS 

2 HRS 

1 HR 30 MINS 

2 HRS 

1 HR 15 MINS 

2HRS 

PRINCIPAL 

2 HRS 
45 MINS 

8:15 a.m. onwards 

2 HRS 15 MIN 
1 HR 30 MIN 

10:15 a.m. onwards 

2HRS 

1 HR 45 MINS 

1 HR 

1 HR 15 MINS 
1 HR 30 MINS 

1 HR 

45 MINS 
1 HR 30 MINS 

1 HR 30 MINS 
1 HR 45 MINS 
1 HR 30 MINS 

08:15 a.m. onwvards 

1 HR 15 MINS 
45 MINS 

2 HRS 
45 MINS 

1 HR 15 MINS 
1 HR 45 MINS 
1 HR 30 MINS 
1 HR 45 MINS 

2 HRS 
1HR 

1 HR 

1 HR 

The examination syllabug for the Preboard AsseSsment has been notified to the students and is being displayed on the school website. 

PAPER VHEWING: 28th December 2023 

1 HR 

1 HR 

1HR 

1HR 

Shanai hao 


